ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 10 MARCH 2024 - JUNIORS V2
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Race no
103 CHARLIE WORKMAN

Race no

Race no

Race no

Race no

Race no

Name

123 FINLEY DREW
196 Michael Mansell

204 Evan Risdale

72 SAM BUCKWELL
89 MAX NOON

137 ALFIE IRWIN
71 ZAK BRYANT

Name
162 Neva Loseby-Brown
195 MOLLY ABBOT

205 Orla Collinson

133 BELLA TAYLOR

141 JESSICA WILSON
78 LOTTIE DRAKE

181 Charlotte Howard

203 Theo Morton

79 FREYA DYTON
176 Martha Gofton
199 Tilly Mclintyre

202 Poppy Croucher

136 ELSIE HARMER

201 Olivia Horne

Name

112 BYRON ROBERTS
198 Archie Franklin

118 COBEY BUCKLEY
117 CALEB BUCKLEY
160 Cassidy Jasper

206 Isaac Collinson
207 Hal Blaydon

Name
129 MARCY PAGE

200 Isobel Docwra

166 Chyna Wai

62 KSENIA MCCRAE
135 ELLEN GATES
188 Indie Horseman
197 Sophia Harper

Name
4 CONNOR LYNCH
41 JACOB SMITH

2 RAFAEL SERRANO
43 Archie Hatch

Name
48 Megan Hopkins-Parry

Club

Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC

HY Runners

Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
HY Runners

Crowborough Runners

Club
Crowborough Runners

Hastings AC

HY Runners
Crowborough Runners
Crowborough Runners
HY Runners
Crowborough Runners
Hastings AC
RunWednesdays
Hailsham Harriers

HY Runners

Hailsham Harriers

Club

Eastbourne Rovers
Eastbourne Rovers
Hastings AC

Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners

Heathfield Road Runners

Club

Hastings AC
Lewes AC
Eastbourne Rovers
Bexhill Run Tri

HY Runners
Hastings AC
Hastings AC

Club

Central Park Athletics
Crowborough Runners
Bexhill Run Tri

Club
HY Runners

Club Code
CROW
HAC

HYR

0-
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0-
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Club Code
EAST
EAST
HAC
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0-
HEAT

Club Code
HAC

LEW
EAST

BEX

HYR

HAC

HAC

Club Code
CPA
CROW
BEX

0-

Club Code
HYR

Time
0:10:03
0:10:39
0:10:41
0:10:46
0:10:49
0:10:52
0:12:00
0:12:36

Time
0:10:47
0:10:54
0:10:58
0:11:01
0:11:15
0:11:30
0:11:35
0:11:43
0:12:14
0:13:44
0:13:47
0:14:13
0:15:00
0:15:20

Time
0:08:36
0:08:57
0:09:25
0:10:07
0:10:38
0:10:57
0:11:58

Time
0:10:01
0:10:05
0:10:18
0:10:48
0:10:49
0:11:47
0:12:07

Time
0:12:59
0:13:51
0:14:50
0:19:02

Time
0:14:13
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ESSCCL Race 5: PETT - 10 MARCH 2024 - JUNIORS V2
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46 Isla Horseman
25 ROSIE FERGUSON
38 Chae Wai
33 BETH WILSON
1 DEMELZA MCCRAE
40 HONOR CASSLETON-ELLIOT
11 ANNA IVALDI

Race no Name
23 TIGGY COOPER

Hastings AC

Hastings AC
Eastbourne Rovers
HY Runners

Bexhill Run Tri
Hastings AC
Crowborough Runners

Club
Hastings AC

HAC
HAC
EAST
HYR
BEX
HAC
CROW

Club Code
HAC

0:15:04
0:15:06
0:15:07
0:17:15
0:17:47
0:17:56
0:00:00

Time
0:17:26

Points

14
13
12
11
10

15



